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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Würsch Jan (2004) 10.00

+ Bunschi Daniel (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Walker Mike (2005) 10.00

+ Gwerder Lukas (2005) 10.00

 
1 Stoll Manuel (2004) 10.00

+ Schwegler Flavio (2004) 10.00

1 Niederberger Mario (2005) 10.00
+ Arnold Kari (2005) 10.00

1 a Kempf Daniel (2004) 10.00
+ Rust Lorin (2004) 10.00

1 b Imhof Ueli (2004) 10.00
+ Roth Marco (2004) 10.00

1 a Herger Lars (2005) 10.00
+ Kaufmann Martin (2004) 10.00

1 b Herger Julian (2004) 10.00
+ Lacher Philipp (2005) 10.00

1 c Felder Ivan (2004) 10.00
+ Stadler Christof (2004) 10.00

1 a Betschart Tino (2005) 10.00
+ Waser Mattia (2005) 10.00

1 b Barmettler Severin (2005) 10.00
+ Arnold Christian (2005) 10.00

1 a Ziegler Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Arnold Manuel (2005) 9.75

1 b Zberg Peter (2004) 9.75
+ Matter Florian (2005) 9.75

1 c Zahner Beat (2005) 9.75
+ Gisler Lukas (2005) 9.75

1 Stoll Fabian (2004) 9.75
+ Heinzer Lukas (2004) 9.75

1 Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.75
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 9.75

1 Odermatt Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ Häseli Levin (2005) 9.75

1 a Müller Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Marty Remo (2005) 9.75

1 b Jauch Manuel (2005) 9.75
+ Odermatt Fabian (2004) 9.75

1 a Herger Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 9.75

1 b Heller Nils (2005) 9.75
+ Arnold Dominic (2005) 9.75

1 Blättler Ronnie (2004) 9.75
+ Eberli Sandro (2004) 9.75

1 a Zemp Christian (2004) 9.00
- Wiss Ivan (2004) 9.00

1 b Wiss Ivan (2004) 9.00
- Zemp Christian (2004) 9.00

1 Roth Marco (2004) 8.75
o Imhof Ueli (2004) 8.75

1 Waser Mattia (2005) 8.50
o Betschart Tino (2005) 8.50

1 a Stadler Christof (2004) 8.50
o Felder Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 b Schwegler Flavio (2004) 8.50
o Stoll Manuel (2004) 8.50

1 Rust Lorin (2004) 8.50
o Kempf Daniel (2004) 8.50

1 Odermatt Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Jauch Manuel (2005) 8.50

1 a Matter Florian (2005) 8.50
o Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50

1 b Marty Remo (2005) 8.50
o Müller Simon (2005) 8.50

1 a Lacher Philipp (2005) 8.50
o Herger Julian (2004) 8.50

1 b Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.50
o Herger Simon (2005) 8.50

1 c Kaufmann Martin (2004) 8.50
o Herger Lars (2005) 8.50

1 a Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Stoll Fabian (2004) 8.50

1 b Häseli Levin (2005) 8.50
o Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 c Gwerder Lukas (2005) 8.50
o Walker Mike (2005) 8.50

1 Gisler Lukas (2005) 8.50
o Zahner Beat (2005) 8.50

1 a Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50

1 b Bunschi Daniel (2004) 8.50
o Würsch Jan (2004) 8.50

1 a Arnold Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50

1 b Arnold Manuel (2005) 8.50
o Ziegler Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 c Arnold Kari (2005) 8.50
o Niederberger Mario (2005) 8.50

1 d Arnold Dominic (2005) 8.50
o Heller Nils (2005) 8.50

1 e Arnold Christian (2005) 8.50
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 10.00

+ Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Suter David (2007) 10.00

+ Ochsner Tim (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Poletti Diego (2006) 10.00

+ Bürgin Cedric (2006) 10.00

1 b Pfyl Reto (2006) 10.00
+ Arnold Tom (2007) 10.00

1 c Odermatt Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Kempf David (2006) 10.00

1 d Niederberger Tobias (2006) 10.00
+ Iten Janis (2007) 10.00

1 Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 10.00
+ Ettlin Marcel (2007) 10.00

1 Hurschler Stefan (2006) 10.00
+ Wiss Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 Briker Raphael (2006) 10.00
+ Schönbächler Martin (2007) 10.00

1 a Arnold Matthias (2006) 10.00
+ Bürgler Martin (2006) 10.00

1 b Arnold David (2006) 10.00
+ Lussi Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 a Würsch Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Herger Elias (2006) 9.75

1 b von Rotz Adrian (2006) 9.75
+ Schuler Mike (2006) 9.75

1 a Roner Roman (2007) 9.75
+ Windlin Matthias (2007) 9.75

1 b Rohrer Lukas (2007) 9.75
+ Ziegler Markus (2007) 9.75

1 Odermatt Lukas (2006) 9.75
+ Arnold Thomas (2007) 9.75

1 a Niederberger Sven (2006) 9.75
+ Gisler Marco (2006) 9.75

1 b Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.75
+ Müller Ueli (2006) 9.75

1 Imhof Dario (2007) 9.75
+ Ochsner Tim (2006) 9.75

1 Heinzer Benno (2006) 9.75
+ Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 9.75

1 a Arnold Tim (2007) 9.75
+ Omlin Patrik (2007) 9.75

1 b Arnold Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ Laimbacher Severin (2006) 9.75

1 a Durrer Nico (2007) 9.00
- Appert Adrian (2007) 9.00

1 b Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.00
- Arnold Elias (2006) 9.00

1 c Arnold Elias (2006) 9.00
- Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.00

1 d Appert Adrian (2007) 9.00
- Durrer Nico (2007) 9.00

2 a Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.75
- Wyss Nick (2006) 8.75
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2 b Wyss Nick (2006) 8.75
- Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.75

2 c Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.75
- Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.75

2 d Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.75
- Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.75

2 e Graf Marius (2006) 8.75
- Bissig Glen (2007) 8.75

2 f Bissig Glen (2007) 8.75
- Graf Marius (2006) 8.75

1 Kempf David (2006) 8.75
o Odermatt Levin (2007) 8.75

2 a Ziegler Markus (2007) 8.50
o Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50

2 b Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50

2 c Windlin Matthias (2007) 8.50
o Roner Roman (2007) 8.50

1 von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 8.50
o Suter David (2007) 8.50

1 a Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50
o von Rotz Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 b Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50
o Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50

1 Omlin Patrik (2007) 8.50
o Arnold Tim (2007) 8.50

1 a Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.50
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50

1 b Müller Ueli (2006) 8.50
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50

1 a Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Arnold David (2006) 8.50

1 b Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 a Iten Janis (2007) 8.50
o Niederberger Tobias (2006) 8.50

1 b Herger Elias (2006) 8.50
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 Gisler Marco (2006) 8.50
o Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50

1 a Füglister Felix (2007) 8.50
o von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 8.50

1 b Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 8.50
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50

1 c Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.50
o Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 a Bürgler Martin (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.50

1 b Bürgin Cedric (2006) 8.50
o Poletti Diego (2006) 8.50

1 c Arnold Tom (2007) 8.50
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50

1 d Arnold Thomas (2007) 8.50
o Odermatt Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 e Arnold Thomas (2007) 8.50
o Suter David (2007) 8.50


